DG441LE, DG442LE
www.vishay.com Vishay Siliconix
S25-0564-Rev. B, 26-May-2025 1 Document Number: 76754
For technical questions, contact: analogswitchtechsupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
16 Ω, Low Charge Injection and Leakage,
+12 V / +5 V / +3 V / ± 5 V Quad SPST Switches

of the device at these or any other conditions beyond those indicated in the operational sections of the specifications is not implied. Exposure to absolute maximum
rating conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TEMP. RANGE CONFIGURATION PACKAGE PART NUMBER MIN. ORDER / PACK. QUANTITY
-40 °C to +85 °C
lead (Pb)-free
DG441LE
16-pin TSSOP
DG441LEDQ-GE3 Tube 360 units
DG441LEDQ-T1-GE3 Tape and reel, 3000 units
16-pin SOIC
DG441LEDY-GE3 Tube 500 units
DG441LEDY-T1-GE3 Tape and reel, 2500 units
DG442LE
16-pin TSSOP
DG442LEDQ-GE3 Tube 360 units
DG442LEDQ-T1-GE3 Tape and reel, 3000 units
16-pin SOIC
DG442LEDY-GE3 Tube 500 units
DG442LEDY-T1-GE3 Tape and reel, 2500 units
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TA = 25 °C, unless otherwise noted)
PARAMETER SYMBOL LIMIT UNIT
V+ to V- -0.3 to +18
VGND to V-A 18